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CONSTITUIGAO JURI - CONJUNTOS e Enc. INFANTIS
Juri 1

D1 GABRIELA SALVADOR
D2 EMILIA COSTA
A1 AMANDA BATISTA
A2 RITA ARAUJO
A3 PAULA SILVA
E1 FERNANDA TRIGO
E2 MARIANA VIDEIRA
E3 GABRIELA BATISTA




All-Around — Individual exercises, INFANTIS — Results

‘. -
Place Surname

1.

1de3

PITTI

JORDAO

RIBEIRO

OLIVEIRA

BRITO

SOARES

SANTOS

Name

Zara

Mariana

Carolina

Gabriela

Constanga

M? Francisca

Flor

IV Encontro Infantis Event subtitle
Individual exercises — INFANTIS — All-Around DO ouU

Repr. Year
EGA 2016
EGA 2015
BFC 2016
AAE 2015
AAE 2015
EGA 2017
CENAP 2016

Level

https://sporttech.io/events/64948bd5-8301f-4166-57d0-fbc2da3b36e3/o..
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All-Around — Individual exercises, INFANTIS — Results
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Place

8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Surname Name
SHULHA Diana
GANDARINHO Alice
PEREIRA Maria
VAZ Francisca
RAMOS Camila
AWAD Nour
PRIOR Maria

Repr. Year
BFC 2017

CPGN 2015

CPGN 2015

CPGN 2015

CENAP 2016

BFC 2016

CDCP 2017

Level

https://sporttech.io/events/64948bd5-8301f-4166-57d0-fbc2da3b36e3/o..
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All-Around — Individual exercises, INFANTIS — Results
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Place

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Surname

ANGERA

NEVES

SOUSA

SOUSA

MALHEIRO

SOBRAL

Name

Francisca

Alice

Maria Joao

Helena

Maria

Mariana

Repr.
CENAP

CDCP

AGLou

AGLou

GCST

AGLou
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All-Around — Individual exercises, INFANTIS — Results
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Place

w

~

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Surname

PITTI

. JORDAO

. RIBEIRO

. OLIVEIRA

. BRITO

. SOARES

SANTOS

. SHULHA

. GANDARINHO

PEREIRA

VAZ

RAMOS

AWAD

PRIOR

ANGERA

NEVES

SOUSA

SOUSA

MALHEIRO

SOBRAL

Name

Zara

Mariana

Carolina

Gabriela

Constancga

M? Francisca

Flor

Diana

Alice

Maria

Francisca

Camila

Nour

Maria

Francisca

Alice

Maria Joao

Helena

Maria

Mariana

Repr.

EGA

EGA

BFC

AAE

EGA

CENAP

BFC

CPGN

CPGN

CPGN

CENAP

BFC

cDCP

CENAP

cbcp

AGLou

AGLou

GCST

AGLou

[V Encontro Infantis Event subtitle
Individual exercises — INFANTIS — All-Around [ O @ U
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https://sporttech.io/events/64948bd5-8301f-4166-57d0-fbc2da3b36e3/o..
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7.300 01
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6.600 02
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